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OFFICIAL   Tue, Mar 22, 2022  Rannells Field

 Field: 4:00 PM  Track: 4:00 PM

Following 

 Mens Results
100 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Terry Lathan 11.56 PR Hampshire

2. 9 Diego Taylor 11.81 PR Moorefield

3. 11 Mason Miller 12.06 SR East Hardy

4. 12 Blake Funk 12.31 PR Moorefield

5. 11 Devon Vanmeter 12.37 PR Union

6. 12 Dean Keplinger 12.40 SR Moorefield

6. 9 Devin Michael 12.40 PR Hampshire

8. 9 Price Strawderman 12.50 PR East Hardy

9. 9 Ben Barr 12.56 PR Moorefield

10. 12 Jaxen Ratcliff 12.62 PR Moorefield

11. 9 Eli Mathias 12.68 PR East Hardy

12. 11 Austin Wilkins 12.77 SR East Hardy

13. 9 Santana Ramirez 12.93 PR Moorefield

14. 9 Jeshua Mazariego 13.18 PR Moorefield

15. 9 Camden Laughlin 13.24 PR Moorefield

16. 9 Caden Fertig 13.71 PR Moorefield

17. 10 Alex Mayle 15.59 PR Moorefield

200 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Terry Lathan 23.51 PR Hampshire

2. 9 Devin Michael 23.52 PR Hampshire

3. 11 Devon Vanmeter 23.53 PR Union

4. 11 Jarrett Carr 24.62 PR Moorefield

5. 9 Eli Mathias 24.84 PR East Hardy

9 Brennan Shamburg NT East Hardy

9 Diego Taylor NT Moorefield

9 Riley Pillus NT Moorefield

11 Austin Wilkins NT East Hardy

9 Price Strawderman NT East Hardy

10 Alex Mayle NT Moorefield

10 Zachary Wilhelm NT Moorefield

10 Teddy Gallahan NT Moorefield

9 Jeshua Mazariego NT Moorefield

400 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Peyton Eye 58.93 SR Moorefield

2. 10 Caden Davis 59.68 PR Hampshire

3. 9 Biniam Grmay 1:08.09 PR Moorefield

4. 10 Teddy Gallahan 1:10.24 PR Moorefield

9 Kyle Molen NT Moorefield

800 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Brandon Parker 2:28.50 PR East Hardy

2. 11 Elijah Schetrom 2:31.06 PR East Hardy

3. 10 Wade Hershberger 2:35.81 PR East Hardy

4. 10 Benjamin Montgomery 2:42.87 PR East Hardy

5. 9 Dominick Newhouse 2:45.59 PR Moorefield

6. 10 Seth Doman 2:55.62 PR East Hardy

7. 9 Tanner Ansel 3:00.84 PR Hampshire

11 Cameron Newhouse NT Moorefield

1600 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Mason Cardamone 5:41.68 PR Hampshire

2. 9 Sammie Jones 5:46.94 PR Union

3. 10 Benjamin Montgomery 5:51.55 PR East Hardy

4. 10 Hutton Kerr 5:55.15 SR East Hardy

5. 9 William Wojtowicz 6:00.14 PR Moorefield

6. 9 Tanner Ansel 6:45.28 PR Hampshire

7. 9 Ralph Wojtowicz 6:46.78 PR Moorefield

10 Seth Doman NT East Hardy

11 Finan Grmay NT Moorefield

3200 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Mason Cardamone 12:46.09 SR Hampshire

2. 10 Caden Davis 12:46.50 PR Hampshire

3. 9 Sammie Jones 12:57.12 PR Union

4. 11 Kevin Molen 13:47.86 SR Moorefield

5. 10 Hutton Kerr 14:27.87 SR East Hardy

6. 9 Tanner Ansel 15:45.86 PR Hampshire

110m Hurdles - 39" Varsity - Finals
1. 10 Grant Sherman 18.09 PR Moorefield

 Womens Results
100 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 9 Lynnea Clark 13.52 PR Hampshire

2. 12 Holly Snyder 13.57 SR East Hardy

3. 9 Maliyah Steinmetz 14.02 PR Hampshire

4. 12 Taylor Harvey 14.06 SR Moorefield

5. 9 LaTanya Redman 14.37 PR Moorefield

6. 9 Brooklyn Tinnell 14.43 PR East Hardy

7. 10 Elisha Roksandich 14.93 SR Hampshire

8. 9 Jaiden Whetzel 15.40 PR Moorefield

9. 10 Addison Kerby 15.56 PR Hampshire

10. 9 Riley Rhea 15.75 PR Moorefield

11. 9 Haven Ratcliff 16.02 PR Moorefield

12. 12 Madilyn Crites 16.12 SR Moorefield

10 Ambrielle Odom NT Hampshire

200 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 9 Lynnea Clark 29.00 PR Hampshire

2. 9 Maliyah Steinmetz 29.59 PR Hampshire

3. 9 Brooklyn Tinnell 30.14 PR East Hardy

3. 11 Amani Roberto 30.14 SR Moorefield

5. 9 Molly Dexter 30.87 PR Moorefield

6. 10 Elisha Roksandich 31.78 PR Hampshire

7. 9 LaTanya Redman 32.34 PR Moorefield

8. 9 Jaiden Whetzel 32.64 PR Moorefield

9. 9 Alicyn Eversole 33.66 PR Hampshire

10. 11 Emalee Bradley 34.06 PR Hampshire

11. 9 Riley Rhea 34.68 PR Moorefield

12. 12 Veronica VanMeter 35.00 PR Moorefield

13. 10 Addison Kerby 36.12 PR Hampshire

9 Ivy Fultz NT Moorefield

9 Kelly Flynn NT East Hardy

12 Taylor Harvey NT Moorefield

400 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 9 Giovanna Matthews 1:09.56 PR Hampshire

2. 9 Sydney Rumer 1:11.06 PR Moorefield

3. 10 Ambrielle Odom 1:15.56 SR Hampshire

4. 9 Sasha Rohr 1:16.93 PR Hampshire

5. 12 Makenzie Keplinger 1:17.12 SR Moorefield

6. 9 Aubrey Cowgill 1:18.34 PR East Hardy

7. 9 Kadey Haines 1:20.00 PR Hampshire

8. 12 Veronica VanMeter 1:27.11 PR Moorefield

9. 9 Kara Barb 1:32.27 PR Moorefield

9 Ivy Fultz NT Moorefield

11 Ashley Barb NT Moorefield

800 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Abigail Hall 3:01.84 PR Hampshire

2. 10 Kayle Mills 3:16.32 SR East Hardy

3. 10 Emma Cremann 3:31.81 SR Moorefield

4. 9 Kara Barb 3:42.62 PR Moorefield

5. 9 Samara Pyles 3:48.37 PR East Hardy

6. 12 Neveah Dressler 4:24.84 PR East Hardy

7. 11 Mariah Nelson 4:32.78 PR East Hardy

11 Whitley Frame NT East Hardy

10 Peyton Asbury NT Hampshire

11 Sarah Weatherholt NT Moorefield

1600 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Alexandrea Kile 6:40.12 SR Hampshire

2. 11 Abigail Hall 6:40.47 PR Hampshire

3. 10 Peyton Asbury 7:04.55 SR Hampshire

4. 9 Isabella Hochard 7:14.00 PR Hampshire

5. 9 Paige Voit 7:35.84 PR Hampshire

6. 11 Whitley Frame 9:11.31 PR East Hardy

7. 11 Mariah Nelson 9:46.81 PR East Hardy

12 Neveah Dressler NT East Hardy

3200 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Alexandrea Kile 13:53.00 SR Hampshire

2. 10 Peyton Asbury 15:41.00 SR Hampshire

3. 9 Isabella Hochard 16:44.00 PR Hampshire
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2. 12 Gentry Shockey 20.46 PR Hampshire

3. 11 Justin Frazer 20.93 PR Hampshire

300m Hurdles - 36" Varsity - Finals
1. 10 Grant Sherman 45.49 PR Moorefield

2. 11 Justin Frazer 50.62 PR Hampshire

3. 10 Zachary Wilhelm 1:01.65 PR Moorefield

4x100 Relay Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Jaxen Ratcliff

9 Jeshua Mazariego

12 Dean Keplinger

11 Jarrett Carr

48.96 Moorefield

2. 11 Mason Miller

11 Austin Wilkins

9 Eli Mathias

9 Price Strawderman

49.14 East Hardy

3. 10 Wyatt Jenkins

12 Terry Lathan

9 Devin Michael

12 Gentry Shockey

49.33 Hampshire

X 9 Ben Barr

9 Santana Ramirez

12 Blake Funk

9 Diego Taylor

49.52 Moorefield

X 9 Brennan Shamburg

10 Tyler Tarallo

9 Shawn Bodkin

10 Jason Workman

50.34 East Hardy

4x200 Relay Varsity - Finals
1. 9 Ben Barr

9 Santana Ramirez

11 Cameron Newhouse

11 Jarrett Carr

1:46.46 Moorefield

2. 9 Brennan Shamburg

9 Shawn Bodkin

9 Maddox Richard

10 Jason Workman

1:51.40 East Hardy

X 9 Jeshua Mazariego

9 Camden Laughlin

9 Dominick Newhouse

9 Riley Pillus

1:52.75 Moorefield

11 Hayden Hibbs

10 Wyatt Jenkins

12 Gentry Shockey

9 Justice Steinmetz

NT Hampshire

4x400 Relay Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Brandon Parker

11 Elijah Schetrom

10 Wade Hershberger

10 Tyler Tarallo

3:58.00 East Hardy

2. 9 Kyle Molen

9 Biniam Grmay

11 Finan Grmay

11 Peyton Eye

4:18.31 Moorefield

3. 10 Caden Davis

10 Wyatt Jenkins

11 Mason Cardamone

9 Justice Steinmetz

4:21.03 Hampshire

X 10 Jason Workman

10 Benjamin Montgomery

9 Shawn Bodkin

9 Maddox Richard

4:24.28 East Hardy

X 9 William Wojtowicz

9 Dominick Newhouse

9 Ralph Wojtowicz

11 Cameron Newhouse

4:38.99 Moorefield

4x800 Relay Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Brandon Parker

10 Tyler Tarallo

10 Wade Hershberger

11 Elijah Schetrom

9:47.00 East Hardy

2. 9 Tanner Ansel

11 Mason Cardamone

10 Caden Davis

9 Justice Steinmetz

10:09.00 Hampshire

3. 11 Finan Grmay

11 Peyton Eye

9 Biniam Grmay

11 Cameron Newhouse

10:16.00 Moorefield

X 11 Kevin Molen

9 Ralph Wojtowicz

9 Dominick Newhouse

9 William Wojtowicz

10:52.00 Moorefield

4x102.5 Shuttle Hurdles - 39" Varsity - Finals
1. 10 Tyler Tarallo

9 Eli Mathias

10 Jason Workman

11 Mason Miller

1:11.56 East Hardy

4. 9 Paige Voit 17:06.00 PR Hampshire

100m Hurdles - 33" Varsity - Finals
1. 9 Lydia Moreland 18.03 PR Hampshire

2. 11 Teia Ray 18.56 PR Moorefield

3. 10 Megan Good 18.78 PR East Hardy

4. 12 Carly Hershberger 19.60 SR East Hardy

5. 11 Teagan Werner 19.76 PR Hampshire

6. 10 Mulledy Cook 20.31 PR Hampshire

7. 9 Alicyn Eversole 22.00 PR Hampshire

7. 9 Aubrey Cowgill 22.00 PR East Hardy

9. 9 Sasha Rohr 22.97 PR Hampshire

10. 12 Grace Wratchford 26.78 PR Moorefield

300m Hurdles - 30" Varsity - Finals
1. 9 Lydia Moreland 57.84 PR Hampshire

2. 9 Channelle Sutton 58.50 PR Union

3. 10 Mulledy Cook 59.86 PR Hampshire

4. 9 Alicyn Eversole 1:08.40 PR Hampshire

11 Trinity Martin NT Hampshire

4x100 Relay Varsity - Finals
1. 9 Lynnea Clark

9 Kora Mcbride

9 Maliyah Steinmetz

11 Teagan Werner

55.66 Hampshire

2. 11 Teia Ray

9 Molly Dexter

11 Amani Roberto

12 Taylor Harvey

55.79 Moorefield

3. 9 Brooklyn Tinnell

10 Megan Good

12 Carly Hershberger

12 Holly Snyder

57.91 East Hardy

X 9 Jaiden Whetzel

9 Haven Ratcliff

12 Madilyn Crites

9 LaTanya Redman

1:02.37 Moorefield

4x200 Relay Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Grace Wratchford

9 Molly Dexter

9 Sydney Rumer

11 Amani Roberto

2:04.56 Moorefield

2. 9 Nevaeh Church

11 Trinity Martin

9 Giovanna Matthews

10 Ambrielle Odom

2:08.87 Hampshire

4x400 Relay Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Emalee Bradley

9 Nevaeh Church

10 Ambrielle Odom

9 Maliyah Steinmetz

5:05.12 Hampshire

2. 12 Makenzie Keplinger

10 Emma Cremann

11 Abigail Leininger

9 Sydney Rumer

5:16.18 Moorefield

3. 10 Kayle Mills

9 Samara Pyles

9 Kelly Flynn

12 Neveah Dressler

5:46.18 East Hardy

4x800 Relay Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Emalee Bradley

11 Abigail Hall

12 Alexandrea Kile

9 Paige Voit

12:20.00 Hampshire

2. 9 Kara Barb

10 Emma Cremann

12 Makenzie Keplinger

9 Sydney Rumer

13:06.00 Moorefield

3. 10 Kayle Mills

9 Samara Pyles

9 Kelly Flynn

11 Whitley Frame

15:10.00 East Hardy

4x102.5 Shuttle Hurdles - 33" Varsity - Finals
1. 10 Mulledy Cook

9 Giovanna Matthews

9 Lydia Moreland

11 Teagan Werner

1:20.47 Hampshire

2. 12 Holly Snyder

12 Carly Hershberger

9 Aubrey Cowgill

10 Megan Good

1:22.12 East Hardy

3. 12 Grace Wratchford

9 Haven Ratcliff

12 Madilyn Crites

11 Teia Ray

1:25.82 Moorefield

Shot Put - 4kg Varsity - Finals

1. 10 Amelia Wilson 28-11.50 PR Hampshire

2. 11 Alexandria Jones 27-11.50 SR Union
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2. 10 Grant Sherman

11 Jarrett Carr

11 Finan Grmay

12 Jaxen Ratcliff

1:12.34 Moorefield

X 11 Peyton Eye

9 Kyle Molen

12 Blake Funk

9 Riley Pillus

1:17.75 Moorefield

Shot Put - 12lb Varsity - Finals

1. 11 Grant Hicks 43-11.00 PR Hampshire

2. 12 Malachi Zirk 41-08.00 PR Moorefield

3. 9 Trace Pope 35-03.50 PR Moorefield

4. 11 Justin Frazer 34-03.00 PR Hampshire

5. 9 Joil Davis 33-04.50 PR Union

6. 9 Ethan Eye 33-04.00 PR Moorefield

7. 11 Aiden Stambler 32-08.50 PR Hampshire

8. 11 Hayden Hibbs 31-02.50 PR Hampshire

9. 11 Jacob Gainer 30-11.00 SR East Hardy

10. 9 Malachai Goodwater 30-09.00 PR Hampshire

11. 11 Levi Howard 28-07.00 SR Moorefield

12. 11 Shawn Bennett 25-04.00 PR Hampshire

13. 10 Aiden Ritchie 21-09.00 SR Hampshire

14. 9 Tavon Bridgett 19-04.00 PR Hampshire

Discus - 1.6kg Varsity - Finals

1. 12 Malachi Zirk 110-02 SR Moorefield

2. 11 Grant Hicks 102-01 PR Hampshire

3. 9 Ethan Eye 97-11 PR Moorefield

4. 11 Jacob Gainer 81-05 PR East Hardy

4. 10 Wade Hershberger 81-05 SR East Hardy

6. 11 Justin Frazer 80-03 SR Hampshire

7. 11 Kevin Molen 77-08 SR Moorefield

8. 10 Aiden Ritchie 70-09 PR Hampshire

9. 11 Aiden Stambler 69-07 PR Hampshire

10. 11 Shawn Bennett 68-10 PR Hampshire

11. 9 Malachai Goodwater 64-03 PR Hampshire

12. 10 Seth Doman 64-01 PR East Hardy

13. 11 Hayden Hibbs 63-07 PR Hampshire

14. 11 Levi Howard 61-05 PR Moorefield

15. 9 Joil Davis 60-01 PR Union

16. 9 Tavon Bridgett 50-03 PR Hampshire

9 Trace Pope ND Moorefield

High Jump Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Dean Keplinger 5-10.00 SR Moorefield

2. 9 Devin Michael 5-06.00 PR Hampshire

3. 9 Sammie Jones 4-09.00 PR Union

4. 11 Devon Vanmeter 4-08.00 PR Union

9 Caden Fertig NH Moorefield

Long Jump Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Devon Vanmeter 17-11.00 PR Union

2. 9 Kyle Molen 16-08.00 PR Moorefield

3. 12 Terry Lathan 16-06.00 PR Hampshire

4. 9 Ben Barr 16-00.00 PR Moorefield

5. 9 Santana Ramirez 15-11.00 PR Moorefield

6. 10 Teddy Gallahan 14-09.00 PR Moorefield

7. 9 Caden Fertig 14-07.00 PR Moorefield

8. 12 Blake Funk 14-03.00 PR Moorefield

9. 9 Sammie Jones 13-09.00 PR Union

10. 9 Camden Laughlin 13-08.00 PR Moorefield

11. 10 Alex Mayle 13-05.00 PR Moorefield

12. 9 Joil Davis 11-10.00 PR Union

3. 10 Destine Wyman 27-11.00 PR Moorefield

4. 9 Alexis Dockery 26-03.50 PR Hampshire

5. 10 Jessica Deck 23-01.50 PR East Hardy

6. 11 Abigail Leininger 22-06.00 PR Moorefield

7. 10 Nahkita Bauserman 22-03.50 PR East Hardy

8. 12 Veronica VanMeter 21-02.50 PR Moorefield

9. 12 Callie Simmons 20-04.00 SR Hampshire

10. 11 Victoria Brinks 20-02.50 PR East Hardy

11. 11 Ashley Barb 19-08.00 PR Moorefield

12. 9 Samara Pyles 19-06.00 PR East Hardy

13. 11 Sarah Weatherholt 19-04.25 SR Moorefield

14. 10 Olivia Burgess 18-08.00 SR East Hardy

15. 11 Tanisha Neff 17-05.00 SR East Hardy

16. 9 MaKayia Thomas 16-10.50 PR Union

17. 11 Gracie Wright 15-05.50 SR Hampshire

18. 9 Cheyenne Palmer 14-05.00 PR Union

Discus - 1kg Varsity - Finals

1. 10 Jessica Deck 95-03 PR East Hardy

2. 10 Amelia Wilson 76-05 SR Hampshire

3. 11 Alexandria Jones 74-08 SR Union

4. 11 Sarah Weatherholt 64-03 PR Moorefield

5. 10 Destine Wyman 63-02 SR Moorefield

6. 9 Alexis Dockery 56-01 PR Hampshire

7. 12 Callie Simmons 55-01 SR Hampshire

8. 11 Ashley Barb 54-00 PR Moorefield

9. 11 Abigail Leininger 51-03 SR Moorefield

10. 9 Paige Voit 50-11 PR Hampshire

11. 11 Victoria Brinks 50-02 PR East Hardy

12. 10 Olivia Burgess 46-08 PR East Hardy

13. 10 Nahkita Bauserman 45-02 PR East Hardy

14. 11 Gracie Wright 44-03 SR Hampshire

15. 9 Cheyenne Palmer 37-01 PR Union

16. 9 MaKayia Thomas 36-08 PR Union

17. 11 Tanisha Neff 35-07 SR East Hardy

High Jump Varsity - Finals
1. 9 Kora Mcbride 4-04.00 PR Hampshire

2. 9 Channelle Sutton 4-00.00 PR Union

2. 11 Trinity Martin 4-00.00 SR Hampshire

4. 9 Kadey Haines 3-11.00 PR Hampshire

Long Jump Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Teia Ray 14-05.00 PR Moorefield

2. 11 Teagan Werner 13-09.00 PR Hampshire

3. 9 Lynnea Clark 13-08.00 PR Hampshire

4. 11 Trinity Martin 13-03.00 SR Hampshire

5. 11 Abigail Hall 12-02.00 PR Hampshire

6. 9 Riley Rhea 11-01.00 PR Moorefield

9 Ivy Fultz ND Moorefield
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